

BOONE COUNTY COUNCIL ON AGING PARKING LOT EXPANSION
for the BELVIDERE TOWNSHIP
BID TABULATION

ITEM	UNIT	QTY.	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		BELROCK ASPHALT PAVING, INC.		STENSTROM EXCAVATION & BLACKTOP	
			UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
MODIFICATION OF EXISTING AGGREGATE BASE COURSE (DEPTH EQUAL TO OR LESS THAN 3 INCHES)	S.Y.	1065	\$5.00	\$5,325.00	\$6.00	\$6,390.00	\$5.00	\$5,325.00
HMA BINDER COURSE (1.5" THICK)	S.Y.	960	\$9.00	\$8,640.00	\$10.65	\$10,224.00	\$10.50	\$10,080.00
HMA SURFACE COURSE (1.5" THICK)	S.Y.	970	\$10.00	\$9,700.00	\$10.65	\$10,330.50	\$11.50	\$11,155.00
P.C. CONCRETE SIDEWALK (4" THK.)	S.F.	160	\$10.00	\$1,600.00	\$6.00	\$960.00	\$9.70	\$1,552.00
ADA CURB RAMP, DETECTABLE WARNING	S.F.	10	\$60.00	\$600.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$35.50	\$355.00
CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, TYPE B6.18	L.F.	460	\$25.00	\$11,500.00	\$19.57	\$9,002.20	\$32.00	\$14,720.00
PAVEMENT MARKING	L SUM	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$575.00	\$575.00
RIP RAP	S.Y.	2	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$275.00	\$550.00
TOTAL BID PRICE - ALL WORK				\$41,165.00		\$38,306.70		\$44,312.00

Prepared by R.K. Johnson & Associates on October 27, 2014